Nord-Odal MX, Klubbcup 2020

Knatter:
Nr. |Navn
9 Melvin Sandmo
Oscar Kumlien
Bettina Andersen

8-10 ar
Nr. 'Navn
320 Kristian Vestli
501 |Adrian Teigen
850 Matias Andersen
37 Theo Heidenstrem

Mx85, 11-15 ar

Nr. 'Navn
205 Casper Sundvoll
912 Erik Nikolai Myren
4 Emil Sandmo
150 Hans Torjus @stli

Junior, 125
Nr. 'Navn

40|Hakon Gustad Redas
204 Oliver Sundvoll
405 Linus Gerkens
420 Oliver Rognstad
189 |Fredrik Jakobsen

92 |Matias Johansen

36 Tobias Nyborg

Senior
Nr. 'Navn
624 Victor Andersen
777 Gustav Vangen
29 Jon Kristian Vestli
195 Aleksander Lykseth
527 Petter Sandmo

Lep nr. 1, 30. juni

Heat 1 Heat 2
X X
X X
X X

Lep nr. 1, 30. juni

Heat 1 Heat 2
X X
X X
X X
X X

Lep nr. 1, 30. juni
Heat 1 Heat 2
25
22
20
18

Lep nr. 1, 30. juni
Heat 1 Heat 2

25

20

15

18

14

22

16

Lep nr. 1, 30. juni
Heat 1 Heat 2
25
22
18
20
16

25
22
20
18

25
20
22
18
16
DNF
DNF

25
22
20
16
18

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

50
44
40
36

50
40
37
36
30
22
16

50
44
38
36
34



“40+
Nr. |Navn
76 Frode Nyborg
330/ Espen Sandmo
75 Brede Lavlien
229 Ken Roger Vestli

Damer
Nr. |Navn
919 Kristina Hakonsen

Lop nr. 1, 30. juni
Heat 1 Heat 2
25
20
22
18

Lop nr. 1, 30. juni
Heat 1 Heat 2
25

25
22
20
18

25

Sum

Sum

50
42
42

50



